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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron412
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 9.525 8.9509.450 37.125
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Hailey Tipton419
CSC - Cambrianna

8.950 9.400 9.0259.100 36.475
7 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Sylvia Kutach433
Gold Star

9.300 9.450 9.0258.425 36.200
1 2 12 2T 3 

3 

Catherine Chow431
Gold Star

9.250 8.950 8.7758.925 35.900
2 9 7 7T 4 

4 

Jolene Tan406
Bay Island

8.875 8.750 9.3008.950 35.875
10 10 5T 1 5 

5 

Alyssa Woody422
Champion

8.925 9.300 8.8008.750 35.775
8 4 8 6 6 

6 

Athena Balmes423
Elevate

8.900 9.075 8.6508.950 35.575
9 7T 5T 10T 7 

7 

Sienna Tirre428
Elevate

9.125 8.600 8.6509.100 35.475
4 11 2T 10T 8 

8 

Alexis Hole439
Lee's United

8.775 9.225 8.9258.450 35.375
12 5 11 5 9 

9 

Riley Smith427
Elevate

8.475 9.075 8.1509.075 34.775
13 7T 4 13 10 

10 

Leah Benson401
Bay Island

8.825 8.475 8.7008.625 34.625
11 12 9 9 11 

11 

Sienna McCarthy411
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 9.100 8.3508.100 34.575
6 6 13 12 12 

12 

Fiona Dirstine403
Bay Island

9.100 6.900 8.7758.525 33.300
5 13 10 7T 13 

13 
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